
DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION LEVEL
Friday, Aug 23 TBA Team Picture Day TBA HS/JH/ELE
Monday, Sept 3 5:00 PM Great Falls Central GFCC 5th GBB
Thursday, Sept 5 6:00 PM Cascade Cascade 5th GBB
Saturday, Sept 7 10:00 AM Belt Belt 5th GBB
Tuesday, Sept 10 6:30 PM Centerville Centerville 5th GBB
Thursday, Sept 12 6:00 PM Fairfield Fairfield 5th GBB
Monday, Sept 16 5:00 PM Great Falls Homeschool Heisey 5th GBB
Tuesday, Sept 17 5:00 PM Cascade MSDB 5th GBB
Monday, Sept 23 5:00 PM Great Falls Homeschool Heisey 5th GBB
Tuesday, Sept 24 5:00 PM Great Falls Central MSDB 5th GBB
Monday, Sept 30 6:00 PM Fairfield Fairfield 5th GBB
Tuesday, Oct 1 6:00 PM Centerville MSDB 5th GBB
Thursday, Oct 3 6:00 PM Belt MSDB 5th GBB
Monday, Oct 7 6:00 PM Simms Simms 5th GBB
Friday, Oct 11 TBA 5th GBB Tourney Fairfield 5th GBB
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